

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRL.M.P. NOS.8789-8790 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1298-1299 OF 2011

GURMUKH SINGH @ BINDA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr Rao Ranjit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
Petitioners, the matters are adjourned as prayed for.
List the matters after four weeks.

| (Sanjay Kumar-II) Court | (S.S.R. Krishna) |
|Master |Court Master |