

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. Nos. 14354-14355/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1298/2011
& CRL.M.P. Nos. 14310-14311/2014 in CRL.A.NO.1299/2011

GURMUKH SINGH @ BINDA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For bail and modification of court's order dated 12.09.2012 and office report)

Date : 04/08/2014

These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rao Ranjit, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRL.M.P. Nos. 14354-14355/2014 & CRL.M.P. Nos.
14310-14311/2014
Issue notice.

Learned counsel for the respondent accepts notice.

To file reply within two weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.08.11
12:51:29 IST
Reason: